LED240A180 LED300A240
CERTIFICATIONS
cULus Certified as per UL 1598 & CSA C22.2 NO.
250.0:21. IP65, Wet Location, DLC Premium, DLC LUNA*
FACTORY INSTALLED CONTROLS
Smart Bluetooth Controls* (using CONTROLLED mobile app), DHFS Motion
Sensor, PCLS Control , Twist Lock Photocell, 7 PIN Receptacle with Shorting
Cap ANSI C136. 41-2013 compliant, 3 PIN Receptacle with Shorting Cap

HELIX2-LED
Area Light
ORDERING GUIDE
07 | 2025
EPA (ft )
Tilt 0° Tilt 45° Tilt 90°
HELIX2 0.70 2.03 2.76
HELIX2 (with HCO) 0.97 2.03 2.76
HELIX2 (with SCO) 1.30 2.03 2.76
*EPA calculation includes both fixture and mounting
2
ADDITIONAL DETAILS
PHOTOCELL CCT LUMEN
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
When the ambient light is above set
lux values, fixture will not switch on.
When the ambient light is below set
lux values, fixture will switch on.
Choose between 3000K/4000K/5000K
Light levels can be dimmed
up or down by increments of 10%
Light levels can be lowered to 50% after
specified time period for improved
energy savings.
SPECIFICATIONS
INPUT POWER
LED INPUT : MAX . 250VDC 3A; SENSOR INPUT: 10-
14VDC, >30MA
SINKING   CURRENT MAX. 25MA
CONTROL OUTPUT 0-10V OUTPUT SIGNALS
POWER   CONSUMPTION MAX.0.5W
OPERATE LEVEL 10-20LUX ON, 30-80LUX OFF
AMBIENT  TEMPERATURE 99%RH
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40° F- +158° F (-40°C- +70°C)
PCLS Controller allows the Installer to
adjust colour temperature, brightness, and
photocontrol settings using a remote
control after installation.
PHOTOCELL/CCT/LUMEN SENSOR (PCLS)
FUNCTIONS
|   1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7   |   1-800-268-0381   |   rabdesign.caRAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC. 307 | 2025
HELIX2-LED
Area Light
RC107 REMOTE SPECIFICATIONS
(FOR PCLS CONTROLLER)
DEFAULT FACTORY SETTING
TASK LIGHT LEVEL 100%
HOLD TIME DISABLE
PHOTOCELL LOW
CCT CCT MID (NW - 4000K)
FEATURES
ON:
Turn on the fixture, the brightness is according to the task level you set.
OFF:
Turn off the fixture, the fixture is permanently off.
RESET:
Task Light Level:100%; Hold Time: Disable; Photocell: Low; CCT:CCT Low (NW - 4000K)
REPEAT: Send the same setting to different fixtures installed.
DIM+:
With each push of the button, brightness increases by 10%.
DIM-:
With each push of the button, brightness decreases by 10%;
Select the task brightness of the fixture as needed.
HOLD TIME:
The "hold time" starts to count right after the fixture turns on. When the "hold time is up, the fixture
adjusts to 50% brightness until the light control turns the light fixture off.